
Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2013
Fita Halle
vom 24.11.2012 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Forster, Pascal 1984 9232 BC Babenhausen 281 284 31 24 565
  2. Eisoldt, Steffen 1991 9232 BC Babenhausen 247 259 10 27 506
  3. Hilsheimer, Mathias 1980 9433 PBC Bürstadt 255 250 15 21 505
  4. Kleine, Andreas 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 239 249 11 18 488
  5. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 207 245 12   9 452
  6. Reitz, Tobias 1990 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 217 235   9 13 452
  7. Kirchhöfer, Andreas 1968 9216 SV Raibach 190 189   6 13 379
  8. Pieroth, Michael 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 79 52   0   3 131

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Warrlich, Simone 1982 9108 SV Seeheim 267 251 16 21 518
  2. Trippel, Nicole 1971 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 226 250 11 17 476
  3. Lo Manto, Yvonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 234 239   9 20 473
  4. Stroot, Stefanie 1978 9232 BC Babenhausen 243 210   9 14 453
  5. Marasek, Jessica 1978 9325 SC Hassenroth 237 202   8 16 439
  6. Tröger, Kelly 1990 9433 PBC Bürstadt 226 200   7 15 426
  7. Forster, Fabienne 1982 9232 BC Babenhausen 144 81   0   7 225

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Koch, Hannes 1999 9216 SV Raibach 215 220   8 14 435
  2. Knappe, Fabian 2000 9216 SV Raibach 200 228   4 12 428
  3. Bowers, Kai 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 191 190   1 11 381
  4. Arbeiter, Max 1999 9213 SV Münster 196 168   1   7 364

6.20.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schlander, Katharina 2000 9216 SV Raibach 134 86   2   3 220

6.20.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Buchholz, Robin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 201 171   4   4 372

6.20.23 - Recurve Schülerkl. B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Bachmann, Geraldine 2001 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 237 247 11 15 484
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6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10 m . 10' 9' Total

  1. Grunder, Daniel 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 257 0   9   8 257
  2. Ochs, Ferris 2004 9433 PBC Bürstadt 248 0   3 10 248

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Perner, Jens 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 266 263 21 19 529
  2. Nuss, Maxim 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 254 253 15 19 507
  3. Becht, Johannes 1998 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 195 184   7   5 379
  4. Stüwe, Kevin 1996 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 203 176   3   6 379
  5. Old, Cedric 1998 9325 SC Hassenroth 156 181   5   4 337
  6. Spieker, Timo 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 138 144   1   1 282
  7. Schlander, David 1998 9216 SV Raibach 140 87   1   5 227
AK Heiler, Jonas 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 394 0   0   0 394
AK Kotecki, Tom 1998 9433 PBC Bürstadt 372 0   0   0 372

6.20.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schreiber, Carina 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 242 256 10 22 498
  2. Spieker, Svea 1996 9505 SPS Walldorf 206 252 11 14 458
  3. Werkmann, Flavia 1997 9505 SPS Walldorf 246 210 10 13 456
  4. Gröger, Lea 1997 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 179 160   1   7 339
  5. Held, Laura 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 184 135   4   5 319
  6. Wiese, Sophia 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 118 172   1   3 290
  7. Kliemke, Marina 1998 9433 PBC Bürstadt 137 137   3   3 274

6.20.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Reißer, Lukas 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 274 286 31 20 560
  2. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 274 282 29 21 556
  3. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 268 255 11 31 523
  4. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 248 232   7 16 480

6.20.41 - Recurve Juniorenkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kohlhaas, Svenja 1993 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 205 157   6   8 362

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 261 274 18 24 535
  2. Pötsch, Jörg 1959 9108 SV Seeheim 262 272 20 23 534
  3. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSV Wallbach 263 270 19 23 533
  4. Klein, Gerald 1966 9108 SV Seeheim 271 256 17 25 527
  5. Seidler, Christian 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 265 261 15 25 526
  6. David, Manfred 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 263 256 17 19 519
  7. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 236 268 13 21 504
  8. Röth-Bohrer, Martin 1967 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 229 257 10 18 486
  9. Strubel, Thomas 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 242 235   8 12 477
10. Bachmann, Bernd 1958 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 234 236 10 14 470
11. Desch, Wolfram 1961 9232 BC Babenhausen 205 238   7 13 443
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6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

12. Gillich, Peter 1960 9325 SC Hassenroth 185 198   5 11 383
AK Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 545 0   0   0 545

6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Forster, Renate 1954 9232 BC Babenhausen 267 251 13 32 518
  2. Dohm, Cornelia 1958 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 163 177   4 10 340

6.20.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 282 259 25 27 541
  2. Ruhl, Reinhold 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 257 265 17 25 522
  3. Wacker, Harald 1950 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 249 254 14 16 503
  4. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 251 238   6 28 489
  5. Knappe, Hugo 1949 9433 PBC Bürstadt 229 244 14 12 473
  6. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 252 214 13 15 466
  7. Ott, Karl-Heinz 1952 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 228 234   7 16 462

6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Glaubrecht, Thomas 1970 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 288 294 42 18 582
  2. Hoeth, Jan Frederik 1986 9433 PBC Bürstadt 285 285 30 30 570
  3. Makohl, Rene 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 283 286 29 31 569
  4. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 283 285 28 32 568
  5. Geiger, Gunnar 1978 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 284 280 28 28 564
  6. Hütter, Sven 1985 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 259 257   7 33 516
  7. Knorr, Jochen 1970 9433 PBC Bürstadt 60 0   1   3 60

6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Dotzel, Irene 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 282 286 28 32 568
  2. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 274 278 20 32 552
  3. David, Petra 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 265 263   7 39 528
  4. Weitz, Annerose 1960 9433 PBC Bürstadt 264 262   7 38 526
  5. Makohl, Elke 1958 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 255 260   6 35 515

6.25.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Hörr, Jessica 1998 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 267 250   4 39 517
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6.25.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schneider, Jörg 1964 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 280 19 41 559
  2. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 273 279 17 38 552
  3. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 272 276   9 50 548
  4. Hörr, Klaus-Peter 1964 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 272 274 12 42 546
  5. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 9505 SPS Walldorf 273 271 12 40 544
  6. Häuslein, Thomas 1963 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 273 270 12 40 543
  7. Hinz, Daniel 1960 9433 PBC Bürstadt 270 272   9 44 542
  8. Andres, Peter 1966 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 267 264   6 42 531
  9. Assmus, Manfred 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 256 246   8 34 502
10. Zöller, Claus 1958 9433 PBC Bürstadt 228 238   7 22 466
AK Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 568 0   0   0 568

6.25.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Nickel, Volker 1956 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 277 275 14 44 552
  2. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 273 277 17 37 550
  3. Keil, Franz 1957 9325 SC Hassenroth 275 272 16 35 547
  4. Braun, Klaus-Dieter 1950 9232 BC Babenhausen 273 271 11 43 544
  5. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 264 264 10 31 528
  6. Hoffmann, Willi 1940 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 256 253   5 30 509

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schweigkoffer, Harry 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 245 241   5 21 486
  2. Schumacher, Thomas 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 204 223   3 12 427
  3. Sieber, Roland 1958 9232 BC Babenhausen 215 199   2 12 414
  4. Abels, Michael 1970 9433 PBC Bürstadt 189 200   3   4 389
  5. Müllner, Norbert 1960 9213 SV Münster 185 158   3   5 343
  6. Landwehr, Nicolas 1994 9213 SV Münster 169 139   1   3 308

6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Lippert, Sabrina 1995 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 217 217   2 14 434
  2. Sieber, Nicole 1986 9232 BC Babenhausen 161 218   5 11 379
  3. Tuscherer, Ria 1963 9325 SC Hassenroth 181 194   3   7 375

6.26.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Petry, Oliver 1999 9213 SV Münster 254 238 10 20 492
  2. Ittermann, Sascha 1999 9325 SC Hassenroth 194 211   1 12 405

6.26.30 - Blankbogen Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schumacher, Paul 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 245 234   9 15 479
  2. Müllner, Carolin 1996 9213 SV Münster 159 127   3   3 286
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6.27.95 - Langbogen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Friedrich, Carsten 1980 9505 SPS Walldorf 198 217   1   7 415
  2. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 143 183   3   3 326
  3. Keller, Helmut 1935 9101 PSG Darmstadt 155 146   1   5 301
  4. Brinkmann, Steffen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 114 109   0   0 223
  5. Hahn, Mario 1990 9433 PBC Bürstadt 65 89   0   2 154
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Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2013
Fita Halle
vom 24.11.2012 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
  1. BC Babenhausen 1559 10' 52 9' 69

Forster, Pascal 565
Eisoldt, Steffen 506
Kleine, Andreas 488

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
  1. BC Babenhausen 1196 10' 22 9' 53

Forster, Renate 518
Stroot, Stefanie 453
Forster, Fabienne 225

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
  1. SV Raibach 1083 10' 14 9' 29

Koch, Hannes 435
Knappe, Fabian 428
Schlander, Katharina 220

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1355 10' 40 9' 43

Perner, Jens 529
Nuss, Maxim 507
Held, Laura 319

  2. SPS Walldorf 1204 10' 22 9' 30
Spieker, Svea 458
Werkmann, Flavia 456
Wiese, Sophia 290
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6.20.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1559 10' 47 9' 68

Brinkmann, Alexander 556
Hübner, Eric 523
Zöller, Oliver 480

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. SV Seeheim 1587 10' 52 9' 73

Pötsch, Jörg 534
Klein, Gerald 527
Seidler, Christian 526

  2. PSG Groß-Gerau 1560 10' 49 9' 65
Majdanek, Klaus 535
Ruhl, Reinhold 522
Wacker, Harald 503

  3. PSG Groß-Gerau 1500 10' 41 9' 69
Osterod, Wolfgang 541
Weicker, Klaus 489
Bachmann, Bernd 470

  4. PBC Bürstadt 1469 10' 39 9' 43
David, Manfred 519
Strubel, Thomas 477
Knappe, Hugo 473

6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
AK PBC Bürstadt 1706 10' 58 9' 62

Hoeth, Jan Frederik 570
Kaiser, Olaf 568
Strubel, Daniel 568

  2. BSC Rüsselsheim 1680 10' 62 9' 116
Makohl, Rene 569
Schneider, Jörg 559
Nickel, Volker 552

  3. BSC Rüsselsheim 1644 10' 55 9' 97
Geiger, Gunnar 564
Redeker, Thomas 552
Chalupa, Jürgen 528

  4. SG Groß-Bieberau 1644 10' 61 9' 93
Glaubrecht, Thomas 582
Hörr, Klaus-Peter 546
Hütter, Sven 516

  5. PBC Bürstadt 1556 10' 25 9' 116
Koch, Jürgen 548
Hinz, Daniel 542
Zöller, Claus 466
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6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1606 10' 34 9' 109

Kaiser, Angela 552
David, Petra 528
Weitz, Annerose 526
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